
Cambridge Grand Prix 2019
2ER190459
Session - 4

EVENT 401 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  3:07.00 201    39.21  1:26.30  2:25.07
 Norbert KADAR 10 Co Cambridge DQ SL  2L

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  2:51.28 262    37.74  1:22.39  2:13.01
2. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge  3:06.12 204    43.28  1:29.67  2:24.89

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  2:35.60 349    34.55  1:14.85  2:00.43
2. Ryan WALL 12 Royston  2:35.67 349    35.97  1:14.94  2:01.54
3. Edward ORMSBY 12 Royston  2:39.83 322    36.45  1:18.32  2:02.86
4. Maximilian VEIGA 12 Co Ely  2:42.23 308    35.64  1:14.66  2:05.06
5. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen  2:42.95 304    35.09  1:14.18  2:06.03
6. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  2:43.21 303    37.16  1:18.61  2:05.29
7. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  2:48.35 276    38.38  1:21.11  2:10.69
8. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag  2:49.09 272    36.26  1:17.63  2:11.16
9. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag  2:57.53 235    38.50  1:22.83  2:18.75
10. Finley BLACKMAN 12 C Beds SS  3:01.41 220    39.60  1:25.54  2:20.40
 Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS DQ ST     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS  2:30.45 386    30.72  1:09.96  1:55.76
2. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  2:33.92 361    33.58  1:14.19  2:00.26
3. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag  2:34.55 356    33.81  1:13.69  2:00.27
4. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge  2:35.62 349    32.58  1:12.29  2:01.14
5. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS  2:35.70 349    32.87  1:11.98  2:00.93
6. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:40.25 320    36.79  1:18.31  2:02.84
7. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan  2:44.18 297    35.58  1:15.98  2:05.79
8. Seth HINITT 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:46.21 286    36.34  1:18.38  2:10.10
9. Harry GATEHOUSE 13 Newport Pag  2:46.29 286    39.00  1:19.66  2:09.20
 James ANNABLE 13 Kettering DQ S  2L

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS  2:23.85 442    30.19  1:06.71  1:50.61
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  2:26.95 415    30.82  1:08.01  1:52.33
3. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge  2:27.96 406    31.84  1:08.45  1:53.95
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  2:28.13 405    30.82  1:08.50  1:52.98
5. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge  2:31.31 380    34.81  1:12.51  1:57.30
6. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan  2:33.16 366    32.73  1:13.11  1:57.91
7. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  2:37.06 340    35.24  1:15.28  2:00.48
8. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge  2:37.65 336    33.89  1:13.71  2:01.70

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Alessandro RIODA 15 Harlow Pen  2:15.20 533    28.73  1:03.35  1:42.86
2. Ellis STEPHENSON 15 Newport Pag  2:19.01 490    29.42  1:03.72  1:45.56
3. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  2:22.43 456    29.91  1:06.53  1:49.08
4. Damon ELLIOTT 15 DunmowAtlant  2:23.95 441    29.47  1:09.28  1:51.84
5. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag  2:23.96 441    31.88  1:10.36  1:51.16
6. Nicholas WOODFORD 15 Co Cambridge  2:24.55 436    30.33  1:06.80  1:50.28
7. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge  2:24.68 435    30.48  1:07.07  1:50.42
8. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch  2:28.86 399    31.50  1:10.21  1:56.05

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Samuel PECK 19 Co Cambridge  2:12.83 562    28.72  1:03.14  1:40.74
2. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge  2:13.43 554    28.70  1:03.03  1:42.71
3. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch  2:17.26 509    29.10  1:04.74  1:45.62
4. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge  2:17.42 507    29.89  1:06.36  1:45.00
5. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch  2:17.75 504    28.23  1:04.96  1:46.80
6. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS  2:21.25 467    29.20  1:04.13  1:47.54
7. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan  2:23.16 449    29.16  1:03.35  1:49.21
8. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag  2:23.31 447    32.08  1:09.95  1:50.37
9. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  2:24.25 438    30.15  1:06.37  1:49.49
10. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS  2:26.73 417    30.52  1:08.18  1:51.52
11. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 16 Harpenden  2:27.97 406    31.41  1:11.00  1:54.75

EVENT 402 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    27.66 569
2. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch    27.67 569
3. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    28.11 542
4. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    28.18 538
5. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS    28.37 528
6. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge    28.65 512
7. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS    28.79 505
8. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    28.84 502
9. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS    29.13 487
10. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives    29.14 487
11. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch    29.22 483



12. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan    29.49 470
13. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C    29.55 467
14. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives    29.76 457
15. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag    29.85 453
16. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan    29.86 452
17. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan    29.93 449
18. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge    30.01 446
19. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge    30.06 443
20. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge    30.10 442
21. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge    30.16 439
22. Sophie FOWLER 14 C Beds SS    30.18 438
23. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge    30.37 430
24. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston    30.40 429
25. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS    30.51 424
26. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge    30.82 411
27. Lilly LANGLEY 12 Bourmth Coll    30.85 410
28. Ellie-Rose LYON 12 Norwich Swan    30.86 410
29. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge    30.87 409
30. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS    30.89 409
31. Georgia HOLGATE 12 Co Ely    30.94 407
32. Amelia STEVENSON 14 Bassetlaw SS    30.95 406
33. Charlotte SMITH 12 Norwich Swan    30.96 406
33. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll    30.96 406
35. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 12 Co Cambridge    31.00 404
36. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge    31.02 403
37. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    31.06 402
38. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan    31.24 395
39. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    31.29 393
40. Emma HOLOWAY 13 Newport Pag    31.36 390
41. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge    31.38 390
42. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge    31.46 387
43. Charisma CHANG 14 Co Cambridge    31.48 386
44. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely    31.53 384
45. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering    31.56 383
46. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely    31.64 380
46. Evie CROSSLEY 13 Royston    31.64 380
48. Francesca IRANI 13 Harpenden    31.65 380
49. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    31.81 374
50. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    31.92 370
51. Ruby CHAPMAN 13 Norwich Swan    31.93 370
52. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely    32.03 366
53. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS    32.06 365
54. Isla KOTZENBERG 13 Co Cambridge    32.13 363
55. Chloe MARTIN 14 Harlow Pen    32.15 362
56. Faith BANTHORPE 13 Norwich Swan    32.17 362
56. Heidi BRUGGRABER 12 Co Cambridge    32.17 362
58. Rachel COWELL 14 Co Cambridge    32.31 357
59. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS    32.46 352
60. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    32.52 350
61. Millie TAYLOR 13 St Ives    32.64 346
62. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge    32.66 346
63. Riona MURIITHI 11 Co Cambridge    32.69 345
64. Ruby BLACKMORE 13 C Beds SS    32.77 342
65. Lili-Rose MERRIFIELD 12 Co Ely    32.89 338
66. Bethan WALL 14 Royston    33.06 333
67. Paige WALKER 13 C Beds SS    33.14 331
68. Kaylie SPRIDDLE 12 Newport Pag    33.21 329
69. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan    33.35 325
70. Alice O'TOOLE 12 Royston    33.38 324
71. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan    33.47 321
72. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge    33.91 309
73. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge    34.04 305
74. Jennifer WALKER 11 Bassetlaw SS    34.47 294
75. Phoebe EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    34.62 290
76. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge    35.28 274
77. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge    35.53 268
78. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge    35.59 267
79. Beux DEMPSEY 10 Co Cambridge    35.98 258
80. Ruby BRUNDLE 11 Royston    36.24 253
81. Emma WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge    36.54 247
82. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge    36.59 246
83. Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge    37.72 224
84. Ava KAY 12 Co Cambridge    40.89 176
 Amelia DUNN 13 St Ives DNC
 Caitlin CARNACHAN 14 Co Cambridge DQ ST     
 Sian WOODS 14 St Ives DQ ST     

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    26.90 619
2. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen    26.95 615
3. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    27.60 573
4. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    27.68 568
5. Charlotte WALKER 17 St Felix Sch    27.87 556
6. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge    27.88 556
7. Onioluwa TAIWO 17 Bourmth Coll    28.19 538
8. Jessica KEOGH 15 Hatfield    28.49 521
9. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll    28.56 517
10. Emma SHOOBERT 17 C Beds SS    28.59 515
11. Cerys WILLIAMS 15 West Suffolk    28.64 513
12. Natasha UTLEY 17 Bassetlaw SS    28.74 507
13. Maddie LEES 15 DunmowAtlant    28.77 506
14. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives    28.91 498



15. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge    29.13 487
16. Caitlin O'TOOLE 15 Royston    29.28 480
17. Isabella CHAPMAN 15 Harpenden    29.29 479
18. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan    29.33 477
18. Tasneen AITEOUAKRIM 16 Potters Bar    29.33 477
20. Charlotte FLYNN 15 St Ives    29.51 469
21. Lucie PECK 16 St Felix Sch    29.59 465
22. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro    29.61 464
23. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan    29.65 462
24. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan    29.72 459
25. Larissa DEAN 17 Harpenden    29.74 458
26. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston    29.78 456
27. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan    29.83 454
28. Kate ROBINSON 15 Bourmth Coll    29.89 451
29. Jessica HEESOM 16 Potters Bar    30.02 445
30. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton    30.05 444
31. Emma CRAIG 15 Harpenden    30.10 442
31. Lucinda STANLEY 15 Harpenden    30.10 442
33. Lily RANSOME 15 Co Cambridge    30.18 438
34. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen    30.30 433
35. Emma LEWIS 16 Co Cambridge    30.35 431
36. Ella GOODWIN 15 Bourmth Coll    30.53 423
37. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering    30.58 421
38. Orla HARRISON 15 Co Ely    30.83 411
39. Claudia KING 15 Harlow Pen    30.85 410
40. Mia WOODS 17 St Ives    31.12 400
41. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen    31.31 392
42. Rebecca DACK 17 DunmowAtlant    31.43 388
43. Elena SMART 17 Harpenden    31.64 380
44. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan    31.97 368
 Alice TURNER 15 St Ives DNC
 Daisy WILSON 15 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan    33.47 321
2. Oraphin VANDERMEER 10 Co Cambridge    35.53 268
3. Beux DEMPSEY 10 Co Cambridge    35.98 258
4. Zia GORDON 10 Co Cambridge    37.72 224

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lexi HARRISON 11 Co Ely    32.03 366
2. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS    32.06 365
3. Riona MURIITHI 11 Co Cambridge    32.69 345
4. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan    33.35 325
5. Jennifer WALKER 11 Bassetlaw SS    34.47 294
6. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge    35.59 267
7. Ruby BRUNDLE 11 Royston    36.24 253
8. Emma WALSHE 11 Co Cambridge    36.54 247
9. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge    36.59 246

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag    29.85 453
2. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS    30.51 424
3. Lilly LANGLEY 12 Bourmth Coll    30.85 410
4. Ellie-Rose LYON 12 Norwich Swan    30.86 410
5. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge    30.87 409
6. Georgia HOLGATE 12 Co Ely    30.94 407
7. Charlotte SMITH 12 Norwich Swan    30.96 406
8. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 12 Co Cambridge    31.00 404
9. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge    31.38 390
10. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering    31.56 383
11. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    31.92 370
12. Heidi BRUGGRABER 12 Co Cambridge    32.17 362
13. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS    32.46 352
14. Lili-Rose MERRIFIELD 12 Co Ely    32.89 338
15. Kaylie SPRIDDLE 12 Newport Pag    33.21 329
16. Alice O'TOOLE 12 Royston    33.38 324
17. Zara RICHARDS 12 Co Cambridge    33.91 309
18. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge    34.04 305
19. Phoebe EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge    34.62 290
20. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge    35.28 274
21. Ava KAY 12 Co Cambridge    40.89 176

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch    27.67 569
2. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS    28.37 528
3. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge    28.65 512
4. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS    28.79 505
5. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge    30.10 442
6. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll    30.96 406
7. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge    31.02 403
8. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen    31.06 402
9. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge    31.29 393
10. Emma HOLOWAY 13 Newport Pag    31.36 390
11. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge    31.46 387
12. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely    31.53 384
13. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely    31.64 380
13. Evie CROSSLEY 13 Royston    31.64 380
15. Francesca IRANI 13 Harpenden    31.65 380
16. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge    31.81 374
17. Ruby CHAPMAN 13 Norwich Swan    31.93 370



18. Isla KOTZENBERG 13 Co Cambridge    32.13 363
19. Faith BANTHORPE 13 Norwich Swan    32.17 362
20. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen    32.52 350
21. Millie TAYLOR 13 St Ives    32.64 346
22. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge    32.66 346
23. Ruby BLACKMORE 13 C Beds SS    32.77 342
24. Paige WALKER 13 C Beds SS    33.14 331
 Amelia DUNN 13 St Ives DNC

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    27.66 569
2. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    28.11 542
3. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    28.18 538
4. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    28.84 502
5. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS    29.13 487
6. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives    29.14 487
7. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch    29.22 483
8. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan    29.49 470
9. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C    29.55 467
10. Anna FREEMAN 14 St Ives    29.76 457
11. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan    29.86 452
12. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan    29.93 449
13. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge    30.01 446
14. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge    30.06 443
15. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge    30.16 439
16. Sophie FOWLER 14 C Beds SS    30.18 438
17. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge    30.37 430
18. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston    30.40 429
19. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge    30.82 411
20. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS    30.89 409
21. Amelia STEVENSON 14 Bassetlaw SS    30.95 406
22. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan    31.24 395
23. Charisma CHANG 14 Co Cambridge    31.48 386
24. Chloe MARTIN 14 Harlow Pen    32.15 362
25. Rachel COWELL 14 Co Cambridge    32.31 357
26. Bethan WALL 14 Royston    33.06 333
 Caitlin CARNACHAN 14 Co Cambridge DQ ST     
 Sian WOODS 14 St Ives DQ ST     

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    27.60 573
2. Jessica KEOGH 15 Hatfield    28.49 521
3. Cerys WILLIAMS 15 West Suffolk    28.64 513
4. Maddie LEES 15 DunmowAtlant    28.77 506
5. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives    28.91 498
6. Caitlin O'TOOLE 15 Royston    29.28 480
7. Isabella CHAPMAN 15 Harpenden    29.29 479
8. Charlotte FLYNN 15 St Ives    29.51 469
9. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan    29.72 459
10. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston    29.78 456
11. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan    29.83 454
12. Kate ROBINSON 15 Bourmth Coll    29.89 451
13. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton    30.05 444
14. Emma CRAIG 15 Harpenden    30.10 442
14. Lucinda STANLEY 15 Harpenden    30.10 442
16. Lily RANSOME 15 Co Cambridge    30.18 438
17. Ella GOODWIN 15 Bourmth Coll    30.53 423
18. Orla HARRISON 15 Co Ely    30.83 411
19. Claudia KING 15 Harlow Pen    30.85 410
20. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen    31.31 392
21. Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan    31.97 368
 Alice TURNER 15 St Ives DNC
 Daisy WILSON 15 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    26.90 619
2. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen    26.95 615
3. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    27.68 568
4. Charlotte WALKER 17 St Felix Sch    27.87 556
5. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge    27.88 556
6. Onioluwa TAIWO 17 Bourmth Coll    28.19 538
7. Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll    28.56 517
8. Emma SHOOBERT 17 C Beds SS    28.59 515
9. Natasha UTLEY 17 Bassetlaw SS    28.74 507
10. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge    29.13 487
11. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan    29.33 477
11. Tasneen AITEOUAKRIM 16 Potters Bar    29.33 477
13. Lucie PECK 16 St Felix Sch    29.59 465
14. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro    29.61 464
15. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan    29.65 462
16. Larissa DEAN 17 Harpenden    29.74 458
17. Jessica HEESOM 16 Potters Bar    30.02 445
18. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen    30.30 433
19. Emma LEWIS 16 Co Cambridge    30.35 431
20. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering    30.58 421
21. Mia WOODS 17 St Ives    31.12 400
22. Rebecca DACK 17 DunmowAtlant    31.43 388
23. Elena SMART 17 Harpenden    31.64 380



EVENT 403 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge    28.76 435
2. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    29.44 406
3. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    29.46 405
4. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge    29.54 401
5. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    29.55 401
6. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    29.70 395
7. Luke TUNSTALL 14 St Ives    30.67 359
8. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    31.05 346
9. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    31.20 341
10. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    31.22 340
11. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge    31.76 323
12. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely    31.78 322
13. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag    31.89 319
14. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering    31.97 317
15. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS    32.43 303
16. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering    32.46 302
17. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives    32.48 302
18. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan    32.73 295
19. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge    32.90 290
20. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge    32.95 289
21. Lewis DORMER 14 Harpenden    33.03 287
22. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge    33.21 282
23. Batu SENTURK 13 Co Cambridge    33.56 274
24. Ryan WALL 12 Royston    33.61 272
25. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge    34.01 263
26. Maximilian VEIGA 12 Co Ely    34.07 261
27. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS    34.24 258
28. Edward ORMSBY 12 Royston    34.38 254
29. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    34.72 247
30. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag    35.08 239
31. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS    35.58 230
32. Seth HINITT 13 Bassetlaw SS    35.64 228
33. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge    35.70 227
34. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS    35.98 222
35. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag    36.07 220
36. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge    36.17 218
36. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag    36.17 218
38. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge    36.69 209
39. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge    37.06 203
40. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge    37.28 199
41. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech    37.42 197
42. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag    37.93 189
43. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge    38.41 182
44. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS    39.84 163
45. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge    40.89 151
46. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge    41.94 140
47. Norbert KADAR 10 Co Cambridge    43.59 125

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake TYSON 22 teamipswich    24.86 674
2. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    26.21 575
3. Michael RIPPER 18 Co St Albans    26.36 565
4. Damon ELLIOTT 15 DunmowAtlant    26.45 559
5. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    26.78 539
6. Manfred BATTLE 17 Co Cambridge    26.84 535
7. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    27.03 524
8. Jake MOXHAM 17 Co Cambridge    27.15 517
9. Adam MARTIN 19 Potters Bar    27.16 517
10. Thomas DAVIS 24 St Ives    27.21 514
11. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS    27.35 506
12. Ethan PEIRCE 15 Harlow Pen    27.87 478
13. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch    28.00 471
14. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge    28.13 465
15. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS    28.38 453
16. Angus HARROW 17 Harpenden    28.44 450
17. Alexander LOWRY 15 Norwich Swan    28.63 441
18. Ellis STEPHENSON 15 Newport Pag    28.70 438
19. Finnian TREHANE 17 Bourmth Coll    28.83 432
20. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan    28.87 430
21. Delvin BARICK 15 St Felix Sch    28.92 428
22. Nicholas WOODFORD 15 Co Cambridge    29.00 424
23. Harvey SKELLERN 17 Co Cambridge    29.02 423
24. Ryan HARPER 15 Bourmth Coll    29.14 418
25. Russell WILSON-HAW 16 Kettering    29.54 401
26. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge    29.59 399
27. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 16 Harpenden    29.81 391
28. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge    29.83 390
29. Archie ROBERTSON-SMITH18 Kettering    29.91 387
30. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives    29.92 386
31. Paul ILE 16 Kettering    29.97 384
32. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan    30.02 382
32. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll    30.02 382
34. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge    30.20 376
35. Oliver CROWTHER 15 C Beds SS    30.36 370
36. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch    30.38 369
37. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant    30.40 368
38. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    30.50 365
39. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge    30.68 358



40. Isaac FARROW 23 Kettering    31.14 343
41. Jacob LAWRENCE 15 Co Cambridge    32.28 308

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech    37.42 197
2. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag    37.93 189
3. Norbert KADAR 10 Co Cambridge    43.59 125

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge    35.70 227
2. Euan HAYES-WORMALL 11 Bassetlaw SS    39.84 163
3. George CARTER 11 Co Cambridge    40.89 151
4. Francesco CLELAND FERD11 Co Cambridge    41.94 140

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS    31.20 341
2. Ryan WALL 12 Royston    33.61 272
3. Maximilian VEIGA 12 Co Ely    34.07 261
4. Edward ORMSBY 12 Royston    34.38 254
5. Kevin MOLDOVAN 12 Harlow Pen    34.72 247
6. Alfie CREEK 12 Newport Pag    35.08 239
7. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS    35.58 230
8. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag    36.07 220
9. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge    36.17 218
9. Daniel BOURNER 12 Newport Pag    36.17 218
11. Janos KADAR 12 Co Cambridge    37.06 203
12. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge    37.28 199
13. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge    38.41 182

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    29.46 405
2. Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge    29.54 401
3. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen    31.22 340
4. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely    31.78 322
5. Oliver SAWYER 13 Newport Pag    31.89 319
6. Nathan CLOSE 13 C Beds SS    32.43 303
7. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering    32.46 302
8. Menuka JAYAKODY 13 Norwich Swan    32.73 295
9. Batu SENTURK 13 Co Cambridge    33.56 274
10. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge    34.01 263
11. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS    34.24 258
12. Seth HINITT 13 Bassetlaw SS    35.64 228
13. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS    35.98 222
14. Tristan VANDERMEER 13 Co Cambridge    36.69 209

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge    28.76 435
2. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    29.44 406
3. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    29.55 401
4. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    29.70 395
5. Luke TUNSTALL 14 St Ives    30.67 359
6. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    31.05 346
7. Oskar FARKAS 14 Co Cambridge    31.76 323
8. Curtis MINNEY 14 Kettering    31.97 317
9. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives    32.48 302
10. Matthew MONIE 14 Co Cambridge    32.90 290
11. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge    32.95 289
12. Lewis DORMER 14 Harpenden    33.03 287
13. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge    33.21 282

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Damon ELLIOTT 15 DunmowAtlant    26.45 559
2. Ethan PEIRCE 15 Harlow Pen    27.87 478
3. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS    28.38 453
4. Alexander LOWRY 15 Norwich Swan    28.63 441
5. Ellis STEPHENSON 15 Newport Pag    28.70 438
6. Delvin BARICK 15 St Felix Sch    28.92 428
7. Nicholas WOODFORD 15 Co Cambridge    29.00 424
8. Ryan HARPER 15 Bourmth Coll    29.14 418
9. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge    29.83 390
10. Henry DUNCAN 15 Co Cambridge    30.20 376
11. Oliver CROWTHER 15 C Beds SS    30.36 370
12. Joab CARR 15 St Felix Sch    30.38 369
13. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge    30.50 365
14. Evyatar CAPAUNER BEN-A15 Co Cambridge    30.68 358
15. Jacob LAWRENCE 15 Co Cambridge    32.28 308

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake TYSON 22 teamipswich    24.86 674
2. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    26.21 575
3. Michael RIPPER 18 Co St Albans    26.36 565
4. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    26.78 539
5. Manfred BATTLE 17 Co Cambridge    26.84 535
6. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    27.03 524
7. Jake MOXHAM 17 Co Cambridge    27.15 517
8. Adam MARTIN 19 Potters Bar    27.16 517
9. Thomas DAVIS 24 St Ives    27.21 514
10. Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS    27.35 506
11. Samuel ROSE 16 St Felix Sch    28.00 471
12. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge    28.13 465



13. Angus HARROW 17 Harpenden    28.44 450
14. Finnian TREHANE 17 Bourmth Coll    28.83 432
15. Ben WOODHOUSE 16 Norwich Swan    28.87 430
16. Harvey SKELLERN 17 Co Cambridge    29.02 423
17. Russell WILSON-HAW 16 Kettering    29.54 401
18. Joe RANDALL 16 Co Cambridge    29.59 399
19. Harry ARBUTHNOTT 16 Harpenden    29.81 391
20. Archie ROBERTSON-SMITH18 Kettering    29.91 387
21. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives    29.92 386
22. Paul ILE 16 Kettering    29.97 384
23. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan    30.02 382
23. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll    30.02 382
25. Jack RICHARDSON 16 DunmowAtlant    30.40 368
26. Isaac FARROW 23 Kettering    31.14 343

EVENT 404 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge  1:03.44 652    30.60
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives  1:08.13 526    32.14
3. Alicia CLARK 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.66 493    34.22
4. Amelia STEVENSON 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.71 491    34.60
5. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.12 483    34.34
6. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.46 476    33.89
7. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch  1:10.54 474    33.76
8. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  1:11.14 462    34.61
9. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan  1:11.57 454    34.71
10. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge  1:12.27 441    34.89
11. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge  1:13.09 426    35.29
12. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives  1:13.18 425    35.06
13. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.29 423    36.43
14. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:13.41 421    35.81
15. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.53 419    35.53
16. Georgia HOLGATE 12 Co Ely  1:13.69 416    35.76
17. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch  1:13.92 412    35.66
18. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:14.07 410    36.02
19. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge  1:14.20 407    35.87
20. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge  1:14.83 397    36.49
21. Charlotte SMITH 12 Norwich Swan  1:15.98 379    36.62
22. Esme GILBERT 12 Wisbech  1:16.32 374    36.21
23. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston  1:16.44 373    37.05
24. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.46 372    37.53
25. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan  1:16.84 367    36.74
26. Ellie-Rose LYON 12 Norwich Swan  1:17.11 363    37.70
27. Lilly LANGLEY 12 Bourmth Coll  1:18.14 349    38.86
28. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely  1:18.80 340    39.02
29. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  1:19.21 335    38.57
30. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.34 333    39.04
31. Emma HOLOWAY 13 Newport Pag  1:19.36 333    38.36
32. Evie CROSSLEY 13 Royston  1:19.55 331    38.67
33. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  1:19.98 325    39.15
34. Phoebe EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.02 325    38.84
35. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll  1:20.44 320    38.97
36. Faith BANTHORPE 13 Norwich Swan  1:20.71 316    38.44
37. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS  1:22.16 300    38.96
38. Paige WALKER 13 C Beds SS  1:22.52 296    39.61
39. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering  1:23.14 289    39.63
40. Heidi BRUGGRABER 12 Co Cambridge  1:23.82 282    40.97
41. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:24.41 277    42.19
42. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan  1:25.15 269    42.15
43. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  1:25.22 269    42.51
44. Jennifer WALKER 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:26.31 259    42.53
45. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge  1:26.86 254    43.49
46. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge  1:30.64 223    43.81
47. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.40 211    45.89
 Emily MITCHELL 13 Bassetlaw SS DNC
 Amelia DUNN 13 St Ives DNC
 Isla KOTZENBERG 13 Co Cambridge DQ T  1L

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen  1:05.08 604    31.50
2. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:07.32 546    32.93
3. Tasneen AITEOUAKRIM 16 Potters Bar  1:07.84 533    32.62
4. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.85 488    33.90
5. Jessica KEOGH 15 Hatfield  1:10.10 483    33.48
6. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan  1:10.27 480    34.45
7. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan  1:10.32 479    34.44
8. Cerys WILLIAMS 15 West Suffolk  1:10.39 477    33.60
9. Maddie LEES 15 DunmowAtlant  1:10.40 477    33.68
10. Larissa DEAN 17 Harpenden  1:10.69 471    34.66
11. Natasha UTLEY 17 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.76 470    34.47
12. Agnes BURNS 18 Harpenden  1:10.78 469    34.32
13. Emma SHOOBERT 17 C Beds SS  1:10.95 466    34.82
14. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan  1:11.41 457    34.17
15. Isabella CHAPMAN 15 Harpenden  1:12.04 445    34.97
16. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston  1:12.08 444    34.62
17. Emma CRAIG 15 Harpenden  1:12.16 443    35.55
18. Caitlin O'TOOLE 15 Royston  1:12.85 431    35.67
19. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  1:13.34 422    35.78
20. Lily RANSOME 15 Co Cambridge  1:13.81 414    35.82
21. Lucinda STANLEY 15 Harpenden  1:13.96 411    36.30
22. Jessica HEESOM 16 Potters Bar  1:14.25 407    35.69



23. Emma LEWIS 16 Co Cambridge  1:14.28 406    36.46
24. Alice TURNER 15 St Ives  1:14.82 397    35.33
25. Ellie CHOY 15 Bourmth Coll  1:15.00 395    35.53
26. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton  1:15.73 383    35.93
27. Claudia KING 15 Harlow Pen  1:15.76 383    35.96
28. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen  1:16.37 374    36.77
 Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll DNC

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Sienna GILMAN 10 Norwich Swan  1:25.15 269    42.15

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  1:25.22 269    42.51
2. Jennifer WALKER 11 Bassetlaw SS  1:26.31 259    42.53
3. Alice WATTS 11 Co Cambridge  1:30.64 223    43.81

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  1:11.14 462    34.61
2. Georgia HOLGATE 12 Co Ely  1:13.69 416    35.76
3. Freya PEACE 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:14.07 410    36.02
4. Charlotte SMITH 12 Norwich Swan  1:15.98 379    36.62
5. Esme GILBERT 12 Wisbech  1:16.32 374    36.21
6. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:16.46 372    37.53
7. Ellie-Rose LYON 12 Norwich Swan  1:17.11 363    37.70
8. Lilly LANGLEY 12 Bourmth Coll  1:18.14 349    38.86
9. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  1:19.98 325    39.15
10. Phoebe EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge  1:20.02 325    38.84
11. Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering  1:23.14 289    39.63
12. Heidi BRUGGRABER 12 Co Cambridge  1:23.82 282    40.97
13. Eve MILNER 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:24.41 277    42.19
14. Arianna FAVOT 12 Co Cambridge  1:26.86 254    43.49
15. Juniper WINGATE 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.40 211    45.89

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Alicia CLARK 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.66 493    34.22
2. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch  1:10.54 474    33.76
3. Elena BELLO 13 Co Cambridge  1:13.09 426    35.29
4. Jessica BLOOMFIELD 13 Co Cambridge  1:14.20 407    35.87
5. Amelie HAWKSLEY 13 Co Ely  1:18.80 340    39.02
6. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  1:19.21 335    38.57
7. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  1:19.34 333    39.04
8. Emma HOLOWAY 13 Newport Pag  1:19.36 333    38.36
9. Evie CROSSLEY 13 Royston  1:19.55 331    38.67
10. Sophie NIXON 13 Bourmth Coll  1:20.44 320    38.97
11. Faith BANTHORPE 13 Norwich Swan  1:20.71 316    38.44
12. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS  1:22.16 300    38.96
13. Paige WALKER 13 C Beds SS  1:22.52 296    39.61
 Emily MITCHELL 13 Bassetlaw SS DNC
 Amelia DUNN 13 St Ives DNC
 Isla KOTZENBERG 13 Co Cambridge DQ T  1L

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge  1:03.44 652    30.60
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives  1:08.13 526    32.14
3. Amelia STEVENSON 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.71 491    34.60
4. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.12 483    34.34
5. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:10.46 476    33.89
6. Isla WINSLOW 14 Norwich Swan  1:11.57 454    34.71
7. Amélie SMITH 14 Co Cambridge  1:12.27 441    34.89
8. Ciara TAYLOR 14 St Ives  1:13.18 425    35.06
9. Orla KENNY 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.29 423    36.43
10. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:13.41 421    35.81
11. Indy SCOTT 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.53 419    35.53
12. Nonhlanhla THOLE 14 St Felix Sch  1:13.92 412    35.66
13. Lauren HAMMOND 14 Co Cambridge  1:14.83 397    36.49
14. Olivia LYDON 14 Royston  1:16.44 373    37.05
15. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan  1:16.84 367    36.74

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:07.32 546    32.93
2. Jessica KEOGH 15 Hatfield  1:10.10 483    33.48
3. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan  1:10.27 480    34.45
4. Cerys WILLIAMS 15 West Suffolk  1:10.39 477    33.60
5. Maddie LEES 15 DunmowAtlant  1:10.40 477    33.68
6. Isabella CHAPMAN 15 Harpenden  1:12.04 445    34.97
7. Molly BRUNDLE 15 Royston  1:12.08 444    34.62
8. Emma CRAIG 15 Harpenden  1:12.16 443    35.55
9. Caitlin O'TOOLE 15 Royston  1:12.85 431    35.67
10. Lily RANSOME 15 Co Cambridge  1:13.81 414    35.82
11. Lucinda STANLEY 15 Harpenden  1:13.96 411    36.30
12. Alice TURNER 15 St Ives  1:14.82 397    35.33
13. Ellie CHOY 15 Bourmth Coll  1:15.00 395    35.53
14. Isabel CHARNOCK 15 Littleh'pton  1:15.73 383    35.93
15. Claudia KING 15 Harlow Pen  1:15.76 383    35.96
16. Kya ANDREOU 15 Harlow Pen  1:16.37 374    36.77



16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen  1:05.08 604    31.50
2. Tasneen AITEOUAKRIM 16 Potters Bar  1:07.84 533    32.62
3. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.85 488    33.90
4. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan  1:10.32 479    34.44
5. Larissa DEAN 17 Harpenden  1:10.69 471    34.66
6. Natasha UTLEY 17 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.76 470    34.47
7. Agnes BURNS 18 Harpenden  1:10.78 469    34.32
8. Emma SHOOBERT 17 C Beds SS  1:10.95 466    34.82
9. Madison GILMAN 16 Norwich Swan  1:11.41 457    34.17
10. Zara KEEGAN 17 Co Cambridge  1:13.34 422    35.78
11. Jessica HEESOM 16 Potters Bar  1:14.25 407    35.69
12. Emma LEWIS 16 Co Cambridge  1:14.28 406    36.46
 Charlotte JAMES 19 Bourmth Coll DNC

EVENT 405 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 
10/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.85 426    34.35
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  1:14.83 410    35.40
3. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan  1:16.73 380    36.01
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:16.90 378    36.05
5. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen  1:17.97 362    36.83
6. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering  1:19.43 343    36.57
7. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives  1:19.82 338    37.39
8. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  1:20.36 331    38.21
9. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge  1:20.75 326    37.52
10. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  1:21.35 319    38.39
11. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:21.88 313    38.81
12. Batu SENTURK 13 Co Cambridge  1:23.09 299    39.25
13. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS  1:23.97 290    39.61
14. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  1:24.86 281    39.88
15. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  1:25.26 277    41.39
16. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen  1:25.80 272    40.79
17. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives  1:26.18 268    39.67
18. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:26.83 262    40.64
19. Maximilian VEIGA 12 Co Ely  1:26.99 261    41.39
20. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:27.87 253    41.04
21. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  1:30.49 232    42.94
22. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag  1:30.52 231    43.50
23. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.12 219    44.03
24. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.85 214    44.50
25. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:33.86 207    43.83
26. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag  1:36.22 193    44.40
27. William WRATTEN 10 Co Cambridge  1:43.85 153    49.51
28. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  1:49.98 129    52.57
 Reuben CRITCHLEY 11 Co Cambridge DNC

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Luke WESTWOOD 29 Co Cambridge  1:08.01 546    31.38
2. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge  1:08.68 530    32.36
3. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.48 512    32.32
4. Samuel PECK 19 Co Cambridge  1:09.74 507    32.28
5. Alex LEZARD 20 Co Cambridge  1:09.91 503    32.90
6. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge  1:10.06 500    32.84
7. Matthew MCLAUGHLIN 26 DunmowAtlant  1:10.23 496    33.22
8. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag  1:11.33 473    33.57
9. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  1:11.46 471    33.23
10. Owen WEBSTER 16 St Felix Sch  1:11.50 470    33.53
11. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge  1:12.50 451    34.10
11. Harry EVERETT 16 St Ives  1:12.50 451    34.01
13. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:13.45 433    33.97
14. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives  1:14.14 421    34.41
15. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge  1:14.52 415    35.01
16. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag  1:14.55 415    35.47
17. Thomas BARNES 17 Royston  1:14.87 409    34.21
18. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  1:15.10 406    35.72
19. Samuel OAKLEY 16 Potters Bar  1:15.61 397    35.16
20. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge  1:16.53 383    35.83
21. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan  1:16.98 376    36.18
22. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll  1:17.61 367    36.15
23. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS  1:17.73 366    36.31
 Louis BYRNE 16 Co Cambridge DNC
 Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS DQ T  3L

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Finley WOOD 10 Newport Pag  1:36.22 193    44.40
2. William WRATTEN 10 Co Cambridge  1:43.85 153    49.51
3. Jamie WILSON 10 Wisbech  1:49.98 129    52.57

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Ross DE WILDT 11 Co Cambridge  1:30.49 232    42.94
 Reuben CRITCHLEY 11 Co Cambridge DNC



12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Samuel WINSLOW 12 Co Cambridge  1:24.86 281    39.88
2. James GOURPINAR 12 Harlow Pen  1:25.26 277    41.39
3. Jacob HODKINSON 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:26.83 262    40.64
4. Maximilian VEIGA 12 Co Ely  1:26.99 261    41.39
5. Stirling DEMPSEY 12 Co Cambridge  1:27.87 253    41.04
6. Jack CUTLER 12 Newport Pag  1:30.52 231    43.50
7. James WILLIAMSON 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.12 219    44.03
8. Benjamin GORDON 12 Co Cambridge  1:32.85 214    44.50
9. Joshua KETTLEWELL 12 Bassetlaw SS  1:33.86 207    43.83

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen  1:17.97 362    36.83
2. James ANNABLE 13 Kettering  1:19.43 343    36.57
3. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  1:20.36 331    38.21
4. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge  1:20.75 326    37.52
5. Harry BRANCHAM 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:21.88 313    38.81
6. Batu SENTURK 13 Co Cambridge  1:23.09 299    39.25
7. Max THOMAS 13 C Beds SS  1:23.97 290    39.61
8. Max ARNOLD 13 Harlow Pen  1:25.80 272    40.79

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.85 426    34.35
2. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk  1:14.83 410    35.40
3. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan  1:16.73 380    36.01
4. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:16.90 378    36.05
5. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives  1:19.82 338    37.39
6. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  1:21.35 319    38.39
7. William COLEMAN 14 St Ives  1:26.18 268    39.67

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag  1:11.33 473    33.57
2. Callum KETTLEWELL 15 Bassetlaw SS  1:13.45 433    33.97
3. Luke TAYLOR 15 Co Cambridge  1:14.52 415    35.01
4. Tyler JACKSON 15 Harlow Pen  1:15.10 406    35.72
5. Timo DE WILDT 15 Co Cambridge  1:16.53 383    35.83

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Luke WESTWOOD 29 Co Cambridge  1:08.01 546    31.38
2. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge  1:08.68 530    32.36
3. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.48 512    32.32
4. Samuel PECK 19 Co Cambridge  1:09.74 507    32.28
5. Alex LEZARD 20 Co Cambridge  1:09.91 503    32.90
6. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge  1:10.06 500    32.84
7. Matthew MCLAUGHLIN 26 DunmowAtlant  1:10.23 496    33.22
8. Finn JEFFERY 16 St Felix Sch  1:11.46 471    33.23
9. Owen WEBSTER 16 St Felix Sch  1:11.50 470    33.53
10. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge  1:12.50 451    34.10
10. Harry EVERETT 16 St Ives  1:12.50 451    34.01
12. Connor THACKER 17 St Ives  1:14.14 421    34.41
13. Adam WRIGHTING 16 Newport Pag  1:14.55 415    35.47
14. Thomas BARNES 17 Royston  1:14.87 409    34.21
15. Samuel OAKLEY 16 Potters Bar  1:15.61 397    35.16
16. Isaac BOYCE 16 Norwich Swan  1:16.98 376    36.18
17. Spencer BEN-SCULLY 16 Bourmth Coll  1:17.61 367    36.15
18. William ROBINS 16 C Beds SS  1:17.73 366    36.31
 Louis BYRNE 16 Co Cambridge DNC
 Malachy MCGUINNESS 16 Bassetlaw SS DQ T  3L

EVENT 406 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
 Sofia ANDRE-BARRETT 10 Co Cambridge DQ SL  1L

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kaitlyn BUTTERS 11 Bassetlaw SS  2:57.54 435    40.37  1:24.93  2:10.80
2. Matilda WALTON 11 Co Cambridge  3:16.61 320    44.41  1:34.60  2:26.10
3. Abigail RICHES 11 Norwich Swan  3:31.42 257    47.75  1:42.44  2:37.98

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  3:00.61 413    40.31  1:26.82  2:14.25
2. Amelia SPEECHLEY 12 Co Cambridge  3:13.69 335    44.62  1:35.42  2:24.77
3. Vasilisa SHAMPANOVA 12 Co Cambridge  3:16.16 322    45.89  1:36.93  2:27.87
4. Ciara WALSHE 12 Co Cambridge  3:16.75 319    46.09  1:36.53  2:26.94
5. Kaylie SPRIDDLE 12 Newport Pag  3:19.89 305    43.61  1:35.22  2:28.98
6. Ella EDWARDS 12 Co Cambridge  3:21.16 299    46.67  1:38.88  2:31.59
7. Heidi BRUGGRABER 12 Co Cambridge  3:24.43 285    47.74  1:40.27  2:32.92
8. Celeste LAMACRAFT 12 Co Cambridge  3:35.50 243    48.94  1:44.28  2:41.23
 Emily BATCHELOR 12 Kettering DQ T  6L

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge  2:47.15 521    37.93  1:20.22  2:03.52
2. Matilda RANSOME 13 Co Cambridge  2:47.84 515    38.17  1:20.89  2:04.33
3. Alicia CLARK 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:50.87 488    39.05  1:22.39  2:06.51
4. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS  2:51.33 484    39.15  1:23.24  2:07.68
5. Misty EREN 13 Harlow Pen  2:56.26 445    40.10  1:25.00  2:11.15
6. Tia HILL 13 Co Ely  3:05.92 379    40.83  1:28.03  2:17.01
7. Alina TURCHYN 13 Co Cambridge  3:06.76 374    43.42  1:32.07  2:20.06
8. Evie JAMIESON 13 Harlow Pen  3:06.99 372    41.36  1:30.23  2:19.94



9. Leonie AMMANN 13 Co Cambridge  3:07.21 371    44.17  1:32.48  2:21.50
10. Sydney SMITH 13 Co Cambridge  3:09.42 358    43.20  1:31.77  2:21.80
11. Grace ROBERTS 13 Co Cambridge  3:09.73 356    44.07  1:33.34  2:21.30
12. Ruby CHAPMAN 13 Norwich Swan  3:12.30 342    42.61  1:31.20  2:21.70
13. Anouk ZECCHINI 13 Co Cambridge  3:19.12 308    45.43  1:36.44  2:29.31
14. Ruby BLACKMORE 13 C Beds SS  3:20.41 302    44.70  1:36.73  2:29.40

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sienna ROBINSON 14 Sheffield C  2:36.69 633    35.48  1:15.09  1:55.81
2. Georgia MAGGS 14 Co Cambridge  2:49.28 502    37.46  1:20.63  2:05.43
3. Caitlin RICHARDSON 14 Norwich Swan  2:55.31 452    40.85  1:25.65  2:10.60
4. Ava PIXSLEY 14 Bassetlaw SS  2:59.87 418    41.68  1:27.06  2:13.45
5. Abigail GOTTS 14 Norwich Swan  3:06.02 378    41.62  1:28.33  2:16.92
6. Chloe MARTIN 14 Harlow Pen  3:07.29 370    41.27  1:29.07  2:18.66
7. Eloisa MILLER 14 C Beds SS  3:07.91 367    41.84  1:29.25  2:18.56
8. Sophie SPARKES 14 Norwich Swan  3:08.40 364    42.57  1:30.79  2:19.77
9. Nadine AVELINO 14 Co Cambridge  3:09.28 359    43.95  1:32.51  2:21.45
10. Bethan WALL 14 Royston  3:25.71 279    47.87  1:41.00  2:33.69

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Chloe BUTLER 15 St Ives  2:45.17 540    36.83  1:20.37  2:02.70
2. Jessica MUNFORD 15 Norwich Swan  2:45.56 537    37.26  1:19.07  2:02.11
3. Isabella CHAPMAN 15 Harpenden  3:01.84 405    39.04  1:25.18  2:13.10
 Hannah JARRETT 15 Norwich Swan DNC

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Kathryn GILL 32 Co Cambridge  2:38.88 607    35.88  1:16.03  1:57.41
2. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge  2:45.82 534    38.15  1:20.27  2:03.35
3. Almudena VISSER VELEZ17 Co Cambridge  2:52.45 475    38.33  1:21.88  2:06.98
4. Alice DENNIS 19 Wisbech  2:56.38 444    40.20  1:25.52  2:11.09
5. Charlotte MAIR 16 Kettering  2:58.48 428    40.47  1:26.69  2:13.18
6. Iona TRAINER 16 Co Peterboro  2:59.19 423    38.60  1:24.03  2:11.34
7. Lily CHAPMAN 16 Norwich Swan  3:00.52 414    39.86  1:26.85  2:13.43
8. Kitty JARVIS 16 Harlow Pen  3:02.22 402    40.00  1:26.90  2:14.41
9. Elena SMART 17 Harpenden  3:08.34 364    41.89  1:30.40  2:19.59

EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 10/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle      
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge    27.34 589
2. Ruby DAGLESS 14 Norwich Swan    27.94 552
3. Marija ROMANOVSKAJA 13 Bassetlaw SS    28.12 542
4. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch    28.18 538
5. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives    28.25 534
6. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge    28.30 531
7. Macy DEXTER 13 Co Cambridge    28.77 506
8. Francesca BABER 13 C Beds SS    29.42 473

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 402 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle    
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Rebecca WATT 17 DunmowAtlant    26.88 620
2. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen    27.09 606
3. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch    27.53 577
4. Molly OLLINGTON 21 Co Cambridge    27.72 566
5. Lauren WATT 18 Co Cambridge    27.84 558
6. Charlotte WALKER 17 St Felix Sch    28.05 546
7. Onioluwa TAIWO 17 Bourmth Coll    28.17 539
8. Jessica KEOGH 15 Hatfield    28.90 499

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Boys 10/14 Yrs 50m Butterfly       
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge    28.66 440
2. Cillian MCGUINNESS 14 Bassetlaw SS    29.05 422
3. George DE VOOGT 13 C Beds SS    29.21 415
4. Edward MERHAN 14 West Suffolk    29.56 401
5. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan    29.87 388
6. Max WITHERS 14 Co Cambridge    30.83 353
7. Luke TUNSTALL 14 St Ives    31.05 346
 Max PARRY 13 Co Cambridge DQ ST     

EVENT 410 FINAL OF EVENT 403 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly     
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jake TYSON 22 teamipswich    24.59 696
2. Collins SALIBOKO 17 St Felix Sch    26.05 586
3. Michael RIPPER 18 Co St Albans    26.30 569
4. Manfred BATTLE 17 Co Cambridge    26.61 549
5. Damon ELLIOTT 15 DunmowAtlant    26.74 541
6. Liam BARNETT 32 Co Cambridge    26.75 541
7. Sebastian VANDERMEER16 Co Cambridge    27.39 504
8. Jake MOXHAM 17 Co Cambridge    27.42 502

EVENT 411 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Backstroke    



Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Caitlin EBBAGE 14 Tonbridge  1:03.05 664    30.75
2. Bethan ENDICOTT 14 St Ives  1:08.16 526    32.79
3. Amelia STEVENSON 14 Bassetlaw SS  1:08.88 509    34.31
4. Alicia CLARK 13 Bassetlaw SS  1:09.81 489    34.14
5. Clara WATSON-FLOWERS13 St Felix Sch  1:10.57 474    33.91
6. Isabella HOBSON-CORBET14 Bassetlaw SS  1:10.65 472    34.45
7. Ruby STEPHENSON 12 Newport Pag  1:11.58 454    35.33
8. Daisy MOXHAM 14 Co Cambridge  1:12.25 441    35.02

EVENT 412 FINAL OF EVENT 404 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke  
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Georgina PRYOR 21 Harlow Pen  1:04.97 607    31.52
2. Natalie SANFORD 15 St Felix Sch  1:07.31 546    32.71
3. Natasha UTLEY 17 Bassetlaw SS  1:07.65 538    32.63
4. Tasneen AITEOUAKRIM 16 Potters Bar  1:09.01 507    33.22
5. Lael GROVES 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.55 495    33.58
6. Katie ANDREWS 15 Norwich Swan  1:11.50 455    34.57
7. Rebecca SMITH 16 Norwich Swan  1:11.60 454    34.74

EVENT 413 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Boys 10/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke   
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Christopher HOWE 14 Co Cambridge  1:13.14 439    34.11
2. Christopher WILLIAMSON14 Co Cambridge  1:13.69 429    34.82
3. Henri DYKE 14 Norwich Swan  1:18.03 361    35.94
4. Glennon LEE 13 Harlow Pen  1:19.19 346    37.12
5. Eduardo CAMACHO 14 Co Cambridge  1:19.54 341    37.12
6. Daniel KENDALL 13 Co Ely  1:20.84 325    38.22
7. Joshua MARSHALL 14 St Ives  1:20.86 325    37.66
8. Austin HARROP 13 Co Cambridge  1:21.87 313    38.05

EVENT 414 FINAL OF EVENT 405 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke 
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt 50
1. Luke WESTWOOD 29 Co Cambridge  1:08.50 535    32.00
2. Samuel PECK 19 Co Cambridge  1:09.18 519    32.29
3. Thomas GRIEVE 19 Co Cambridge  1:09.26 517    32.28
4. Oliver CASHIN 17 Co Cambridge  1:09.49 512    32.98
5. Matthew MCLAUGHLIN 26 DunmowAtlant  1:10.47 491    32.82
6. Maxim DE WILDT 18 Co Cambridge  1:10.63 488    32.83
7. Alex LEZARD 20 Co Cambridge  1:12.55 450    33.50
8. Joseph STAPERT 15 Newport Pag  1:13.44 434    34.38
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